Power Tools for
Neurosurgery
67
14
8
EN
 •
 V

REF: 1906nou
Weight 108 g
Length 70 mm
8
Head  Ø,
mm
Number
of flutes
Shank length 70 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 95 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 125 mm
REF burr:
0.8 6 HSS236.561.008 · ·
1.0 12 HSS236.561.010 · ·
1.4 8 HSS236.561.014 HSS236.562.014 HSS236.563.014
1.8 8 HSS236.561.018 HSS236.562.018 HSS236.563.018
2.3 8 HSS236.561.023 HSS236.562.023 HSS236.563.023
2.7 10 HSS236.561.027 · ·
3.1 10 HSS236.561.031 HSS236.562.031 HSS236.563.031
4.0 12 HSS236.561.040 HSS236.562.040 HSS236.563.040
5.0 12 HSS236.561.050 HSS236.562.050 HSS236.563.050
6.0 14 HSS236.561.060 HSS236.562.060 HSS236.563.060
0.5 6 HSM236.561.005 · ·
0.8 6 HSM236.561.008 · ·
1.0 6 HSM236.561.010 · ·
1.4 6 HSM236.561.014 · ·
1.8 6 HSM236.561.018 · ·
2.3 6 HSM236.561.023 · ·
2.7 8 HSM236.561.027 · ·
3.1 8 HSM236.561.031 · ·
3.5 8 HSM236.561.035 · ·
4.0 10 HSM236.561.040 HSM236.562.040 HSM236.563.040
5.0 12 HSM236.561.050 HSM236.562.050 HSM236.563.050
6.0 14 HSM236.561.060 · ·
7.0 16 HSM236.561.070 · ·
Head  Ø,
mm
Shank length 70 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 95 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 125 mm
REF burr:
0.6 HS242.561.006 · ·
0.8 HS242.561.008 · ·
1.0 HS242.561.010 HS242.562.010 ·
1.4 HS242.561.014 HS242.562.014 ·
1.8 HS242.561.018 · ·
2.3 HS242.561.023 HS242.562.023 HS242.563.023
2.7 HS242.561.027 · ·
3.1 HS242.561.031 · HS242.563.031
3.5 HS242.561.035 HS242.562.035 ·
4.0 HS242.561.040 HS242.562.040 HS242.563.040
4.5 HS242.561.045 · HS242.563.045
5.0 HS242.561.050 HS242.562.050 HS242.563.050
6.0 HS242.561.060 HS242.562.060 HS242.563.060
7.0 HS242.561.070 · ·
2.3 HS242C.561.023 HS242C.562.023 HS242C.563.023
3.1 HS242C.561.031 HS242C.562.031 HS242C.563.031
4.0 HS242C.561.040 HS242C.562.040 HS242C.563.040
5.0 HS242C.561.050 HS242C.562.050 HS242C.563.050
6.0 HS242C.561.060 HS242C.562.060 HS242C.563.060
3.0 · HS242EC.562.030 HS242EC.563.030
4.0 · HS242EC.562.040 HS242EC.563.040
Rose burr,
Steel
Rose burr,
Carbide

9
80 000 rpm
Head Ø,
mm
Number
of flutes
Working
length,
mm
Shank length 70 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 95 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 125 mm
REF burr:
4.0 10 9.0 HSS72E.561.040 · HSS72E.563.040
5.0 12 10.0 HSS72E.561.050 · ·
4.0 10 8.0 HSS351E.561.040 · ·
5.0 12 9.5 HSS351E.561.050 · ·
4.0 10 9.5 · HSS9.562.040 HSS9.563.040
6.0 14 9.5 · · HSS9.563.060
6.0 14 10.0 · HSS12.562.060 HSS12.563.060
· · · · · ·
7.5 8 9.3 · HSS10.562.075 HSS10.563.075
· · · · ·
1.8 2 3.0 · · HSS4.563.018
3.0 2 4.00 · · HSS4.563.030
1.0 · 10.0 · HSS17.562.010 HSS17.563.010
1.2 · 10.0 · HSS17.562.012 HSS17.563.012
1.5 · 6.6 · · HSS17.563.015
1.5 · 20.0 · HSS27.562.015 ·
2.0 · 20.0 HSS27.561.020 HSS27.562.020 ·
Cylinder burr with cross-train
Carbide
Bud burr with cross-train
Carbide

Neuro burr
(Spine surgery)
Carbide
Wire pass drill
Carbide
Spiral drill,
Carbide
Head Ø,
mm
Shank length 70 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 95 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 125 mm
REF burr:
3.0 HS242EC.561.030 · ·
4.0 HS242EC.561.040 · ·
· · · ·
4.0 HS379.561.040 · ·
Diamond ball burr,
mega coarse